
LEM M/F U18 / U21   31.01.2015  Schmalkalden   Männer U18-66
Kämpfer: 11

19. SCHULZ Oliver, PSV Eisenach

2

5. SCHADT Konrad, Judo-u.Freizeitverein Erfurt e.V. Die Mattenteufel

3

3. NAGEL Anton, SC Medizin Erfurt
0

11. STEINKE Jörn-Oskar, JSC Stotternheim
10

4

7. POST Moritz, PSV Weimar

510. FÖRTER Paul, JSC Stotternheim

6

6. GRUHN Daniel, SV Schmalkalden 04 e. V.
0

14. SCHODLOK Valentin, PSV Weimar
10

7

4. ZWERENZ Tim, PSV Schmölln

8

8. WIEHE David, PSV Eisenach
0

16. ENGELBRECHT Maik, Erfurter Judo-Club
10
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ENGELBRECHT Maik, Erfurter Judo-Club

SCHULZ Oliver, PSV Eisenach

SCHADT Konrad, Judo-u.Freizeitverein Erfurt e.V. Die Matte

STEINKE Jörn-Oskar, JSC Stotternheim

SCHODLOK Valentin, PSV Weimar

ZWERENZ Tim, PSV Schmölln

POST Moritz, PSV Weimar

WIEHE David, PSV Eisenach


